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McHenry County

Tax Year 2014

TFAQ - ALGONQUIN TIF

Classification Tax Code 19T05

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

75,967
0
0
0
0

86,623
0

162,590

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

ALG LITH FIRE DIST 0.998683 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 865.09 1,623.76758.67 0.00
ALGONQUIN LIBRARY 0.624529 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 540.99 1,015.42474.44 0.00
ALGONQUIN TIF 0.000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
ALGONQUIN TOWNSHIP 0.085052 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 73.67 138.2964.61 0.00
ALGONQUIN TWP RD & B 0.191279 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 165.69 311.00145.31 0.00
ALGONQUIN VILLAGE 0.704670 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 610.41 1,145.72535.32 0.00
COLLEGE DISTRICT 509 0.673813 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 583.68 1,095.55511.88 0.00
MCHENRY CO CONSV 0.283996 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 246.01 461.75215.74 0.00
MCHENRY COUNTY 1.141220 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 988.56 1,855.51866.95 0.00
SCHOOL DIST 300 6.714705 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,816.48 10,917.445,100.96 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,890.58 0.00 18,564.440.008,673.8811.417947

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated MEMcClellan
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McHenry County

Tax Year 2014

TFAQ - ALGONQUIN TIF

Classification Tax Code 19T163

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

ALG LITH FIRE DIST 0.998683 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
ALGONQUIN LIBRARY 0.624529 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
ALGONQUIN SSA 1 0.000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
ALGONQUIN TIF 0.000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
ALGONQUIN TOWNSHIP 0.085052 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
ALGONQUIN TWP RD & B 0.191279 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
ALGONQUIN VILLAGE 0.704670 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
COLLEGE DISTRICT 509 0.673813 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MCHENRY CO CONSV 0.283996 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MCHENRY COUNTY 1.141220 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SCHOOL DIST 300 6.714705 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0011.417947

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated MEMcClellan
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McHenry County

Tax Year 2014

TFCA - CARY TIF

Classification Tax Code 20T07

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

470,674
0
0
0
0

30,142
0

500,816

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

ALGONQUIN TOWNSHIP 0.085052 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.64 425.95400.32 0.00
ALGONQUIN TWP RD & B 0.191279 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.66 957.96900.30 0.00
CARY AREA PUBLIC LIBR 0.293560 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 88.48 1,470.201,381.71 0.00
CARY FIRE DIST 0.654702 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 197.34 3,278.853,081.51 0.00
CARY PARK DISTRICT 0.902666 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 272.08 4,520.704,248.61 0.00
CARY TIF 0.000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CARY VILLAGE 0.639960 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 192.90 3,205.023,012.13 0.00
COLLEGE DISTRICT 528 0.445272 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 134.21 2,229.992,095.78 0.00
MCHENRY CO CONSV 0.283996 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 85.60 1,422.301,336.70 0.00
MCHENRY COUNTY 1.141220 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 343.99 5,715.415,371.43 0.00
SCHOOL DIST 155 3.094811 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 932.84 15,499.3114,566.47 0.00
SCHOOL DIST 26 4.748174 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,431.19 23,779.6222,348.42 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,761.93 0.00 62,505.310.0058,743.3812.480692

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated MEMcClellan
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McHenry County

Tax Year 2014

TFCA2 - CARY TIF 2 STATION

Classification Tax Code 19T09

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

61,614
0
0
0
0
0
0

61,614

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

ALGONQUIN TOWNSHIP 0.085052 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.4052.40 0.00
ALGONQUIN TWP RD & B 0.191279 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 117.85117.85 0.00
CARY AREA PUBLIC LIBR 0.293560 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 180.87180.87 0.00
CARY FIRE DIST 0.654702 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 403.39403.39 0.00
CARY PARK DISTRICT 0.902666 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 556.17556.17 0.00
CARY TIF 2 STATION 0.000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CARY VILLAGE 0.639960 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 394.30394.30 0.00
COLLEGE DISTRICT 528 0.445272 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 274.35274.35 0.00
MCHENRY CO CONSV 0.283996 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 174.98174.98 0.00
MCHENRY COUNTY 1.141220 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 703.15703.15 0.00
SCHOOL DIST 155 3.094811 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,906.841,906.84 0.00
SCHOOL DIST 26 4.748174 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,925.542,925.54 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,689.840.007,689.8412.480692

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated MEMcClellan
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McHenry County

Tax Year 2014

TFCL2 - CRYSTAL LAKE VA ST TIF

Classification Tax Code 19T02

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

122,597
0
0
0
0
0
0

122,597

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

ALGONQUIN TOWNSHIP 0.085052 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 104.27104.27 0.00
ALGONQUIN TWP RD & B 0.191279 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 234.50234.50 0.00
CITY CRYSTAL LAKE LIBR 0.467022 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 572.55572.55 0.00
COLLEGE DISTRICT 528 0.445272 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 545.89545.89 0.00
CRYSTAL LAKE CITY 0.375990 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 460.95460.95 0.00
CRYSTAL LAKE FIRE CIT 0.859158 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,053.301,053.30 0.00
CRYSTAL LAKE PARK 0.558211 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 684.35684.35 0.00
CRYSTAL LAKE VA ST TIF 0.000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MCHENRY CO CONSV 0.283996 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 348.17348.17 0.00
MCHENRY COUNTY 1.141220 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,399.101,399.10 0.00
SCHOOL DIST 155 3.094811 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,794.153,794.15 0.00
SCHOOL DIST 47 4.652244 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,703.515,703.51 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,900.740.0014,900.7412.154255

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated MEMcClellan
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McHenry County

Tax Year 2014

TFCL3 - CRYSTAL LAKE MAIN ST TIF

Classification Tax Code 14T95

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CITY CRYSTAL LAKE LIBR 0.467022 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
COLLEGE DISTRICT 528 0.445272 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CRYSTAL LAKE CITY 0.375990 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CRYSTAL LAKE FIRE CIT 0.859158 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CRYSTAL LAKE MAIN ST 0.000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CRYSTAL LAKE PARK 0.558211 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MCHENRY CO CONSV 0.283996 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MCHENRY COUNTY 1.141220 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
NUNDA TOWNSHIP 0.117836 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
NUNDA TWP CEMETERY 0.002036 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
NUNDA TWP RD & BR 0.338027 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SCHOOL DIST 155 3.094811 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SCHOOL DIST 47 4.652244 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0012.335823

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated MEMcClellan
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McHenry County

Tax Year 2014

TFCL3 - CRYSTAL LAKE MAIN ST TIF

Classification Tax Code 19T03

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
0
0
0
0

4,278
0

4,278

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

ALGONQUIN TOWNSHIP 0.085052 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.64 3.640.00 0.00
ALGONQUIN TWP RD & B 0.191279 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.18 8.180.00 0.00
CITY CRYSTAL LAKE LIBR 0.467022 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.98 19.980.00 0.00
COLLEGE DISTRICT 528 0.445272 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.05 19.050.00 0.00
CRYSTAL LAKE CITY 0.375990 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.08 16.080.00 0.00
CRYSTAL LAKE FIRE CIT 0.859158 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.75 36.750.00 0.00
CRYSTAL LAKE MAIN ST 0.000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CRYSTAL LAKE PARK 0.558211 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.88 23.880.00 0.00
MCHENRY CO CONSV 0.283996 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.15 12.150.00 0.00
MCHENRY COUNTY 1.141220 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.82 48.820.00 0.00
SCHOOL DIST 155 3.094811 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 132.40 132.400.00 0.00
SCHOOL DIST 47 4.652244 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 199.02 199.020.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 519.95 0.00 519.950.000.0012.154255

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated MEMcClellan
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McHenry County

Tax Year 2014

TFCL4 - CRYSTAL LAKE VULCAN TIF

Classification Tax Code 19T04

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

ALGONQUIN TOWNSHIP 0.085052 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
ALGONQUIN TWP RD & B 0.191279 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CITY CRYSTAL LAKE LIBR 0.467022 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
COLLEGE DISTRICT 528 0.445272 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CRYSTAL LAKE CITY 0.375990 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CRYSTAL LAKE FIRE CIT 0.859158 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CRYSTAL LAKE PARK 0.558211 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CRYSTAL LAKE VULCAN 0.000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MCHENRY CO CONSV 0.283996 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MCHENRY COUNTY 1.141220 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SCHOOL DIST 155 3.094811 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SCHOOL DIST 47 4.652244 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0012.154255

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated MEMcClellan
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McHenry County

Tax Year 2014

TFFRG - FOX RIVER GROVE TIF

Classification Tax Code 20T08

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

1,974,049
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,974,049

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

ALGONQUIN TOWNSHIP 0.085052 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,678.971,678.97 0.00
ALGONQUIN TWP RD & B 0.191279 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,775.943,775.94 0.00
COLLEGE DISTRICT 528 0.445272 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,789.898,789.89 0.00
FOX RIVER GR LIBRARY 0.638139 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,597.1812,597.18 0.00
FOX RIVER GROVE TIF 0.000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
FOX RIVER GROVE VILLA 0.875688 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,286.5117,286.51 0.00
FOX RIVER GRV FIRE 0.832124 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,426.5416,426.54 0.00
MCHENRY CO CONSV 0.283996 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,606.225,606.22 0.00
MCHENRY COUNTY 1.141220 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,528.2422,528.24 0.00
SCHOOL DIST 155 3.094811 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 61,093.0961,093.09 0.00
SCHOOL DIST 3 6.324202 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 124,842.85124,842.85 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 274,625.430.00274,625.4313.911783

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated MEMcClellan
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McHenry County

Tax Year 2014

TFFRG - FOX RIVER GROVE TIF

Classification Tax Code 20T50

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

1,451,149
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,451,149

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

ALGONQUIN TOWNSHIP 0.085052 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,234.231,234.23 0.00
ALGONQUIN TWP RD & B 0.191279 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,775.742,775.74 0.00
COLLEGE DISTRICT 512 0.494023 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,169.017,169.01 0.00
FOX RIVER GR LIBRARY 0.638139 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,260.359,260.35 0.00
FOX RIVER GROVE TIF 0.000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
FOX RIVER GROVE VILLA 0.875688 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,707.5412,707.54 0.00
FOX RIVER GRV FIRE 0.832124 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,075.3612,075.36 0.00
MCHENRY CO CONSV 0.283996 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,121.214,121.21 0.00
MCHENRY COUNTY 1.141220 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,560.8016,560.80 0.00
SCHOOL DIST 155 3.094811 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44,910.3244,910.32 0.00
SCHOOL DIST 3 6.324202 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 91,773.5991,773.59 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 202,588.150.00202,588.1513.960534

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated MEMcClellan
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McHenry County

Tax Year 2014

TFFRG2 - FOX RIVER GROVE TIF2

Classification Tax Code 20T10

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
0
0
0
0
0

48,866
48,866

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

ALGONQUIN TOWNSHIP 0.085052 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.560.00 41.56
ALGONQUIN TWP RD & B 0.191279 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 93.470.00 93.47
COLLEGE DISTRICT 528 0.445272 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 217.590.00 217.59
FOX RIVER GR LIBRARY 0.638139 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 311.830.00 311.83
FOX RIVER GROVE TIF2 0.000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
FOX RIVER GROVE VILLA 0.875688 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 427.910.00 427.91
FOX RIVER GRV FIRE 0.832124 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 406.630.00 406.63
MCHENRY CO CONSV 0.283996 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 138.780.00 138.78
MCHENRY COUNTY 1.141220 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 557.670.00 557.67
SCHOOL DIST 155 3.094811 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,512.310.00 1,512.31
SCHOOL DIST 3 6.324202 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,090.380.00 3,090.38

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,798.13 6,798.130.000.0013.911783

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated MEMcClellan
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McHenry County

Tax Year 2014

TFH2 - HARVARD TIF 2004

Classification Tax Code 01T06

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

1,622,490
30,594
10,090

0
0

59,612
55,530

1,778,316

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CHEMUNG TOWNSHIP 0.191090 58.46 19.28 0.00 0.00 113.91 3,398.183,100.42 106.11
CHEMUNG TWP RD & BR 0.546228 167.11 55.11 0.00 0.00 325.62 9,713.668,862.49 303.32
COLLEGE DISTRICT 528 0.445272 136.23 44.93 0.00 0.00 265.44 7,918.347,224.49 247.26
HARVARD CITY 2.545152 778.66 256.81 0.00 0.00 1,517.22 45,260.8541,294.84 1,413.32
HARVARD FIRE DIST 0.416650 127.47 42.04 0.00 0.00 248.37 7,409.356,760.10 231.37
HARVARD TIF 2004 0.000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MCHENRY CO CONSV 0.283996 86.89 28.66 0.00 0.00 169.30 5,050.354,607.81 157.70
MCHENRY COUNTY 1.141220 349.14 115.15 0.00 0.00 680.30 20,294.5018,516.18 633.72
SCHOOL DIST 50 7.328174 2,241.98 739.41 0.00 0.00 4,368.47 130,318.09118,898.89 4,069.34

Totals 1,301.39 0.00 0.00 7,688.63 7,162.14 229,363.323,945.94209,265.2212.897782

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated MEMcClellan
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McHenry County

Tax Year 2014

TFH3 - HARVARD TIF 2005

Classification Tax Code 06T02

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

1,074,049
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,074,049

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

COLLEGE DISTRICT 528 0.445272 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,782.444,782.44 0.00
DUNHAM TOWNSHIP 0.255321 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,742.272,742.27 0.00
DUNHAM TWP RD & BR 0.582424 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,255.526,255.52 0.00
HARVARD CITY 2.545152 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,336.1827,336.18 0.00
HARVARD FIRE DIST 0.416650 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,475.034,475.03 0.00
HARVARD TIF 2005 0.000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MCHENRY CO CONSV 0.283996 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,050.263,050.26 0.00
MCHENRY COUNTY 1.141220 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,257.2612,257.26 0.00
SCHOOL DIST 50 7.328174 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 78,708.1878,708.18 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 139,607.140.00139,607.1412.998209

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated MEMcClellan
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McHenry County

Tax Year 2014

TFHA - HARVARD TIF

Classification Tax Code 01T01

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

211,314
0

92,550
0
0

184,489
83,294

571,647

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CHEMUNG TOWNSHIP 0.191090 0.00 176.85 0.00 0.00 352.54 1,092.36403.80 159.17
CHEMUNG TWP RD & BR 0.546228 0.00 505.53 0.00 0.00 1,007.73 3,122.501,154.26 454.98
COLLEGE DISTRICT 528 0.445272 0.00 412.10 0.00 0.00 821.48 2,545.38940.92 370.88
HARVARD CITY 2.545152 0.00 2,355.54 0.00 0.00 4,695.53 14,549.295,378.26 2,119.96
HARVARD FIRE DIST 0.416650 0.00 385.61 0.00 0.00 768.67 2,381.77880.44 347.04
HARVARD TIF 0.000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MCHENRY CO CONSV 0.283996 0.00 262.84 0.00 0.00 523.94 1,623.45600.12 236.55
MCHENRY COUNTY 1.141220 0.00 1,056.20 0.00 0.00 2,105.43 6,523.752,411.56 950.57
SCHOOL DIST 50 7.328174 0.00 6,782.23 0.00 0.00 13,519.67 41,891.2915,485.46 6,103.93

Totals 11,936.90 0.00 0.00 23,794.99 10,743.08 73,729.790.0027,254.8212.897782

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated MEMcClellan
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McHenry County

Tax Year 2014

TFHU - HUNTLEY TIF DISTRICT

Classification Tax Code 18T02

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

64,817
0

4,056
0
0

88,198
57,751

214,822

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

COLLEGE DISTRICT 528 0.445272 0.00 18.06 0.00 0.00 392.72 956.54288.61 257.15
GRAFTON TOWNSHIP 0.091760 0.00 3.72 0.00 0.00 80.93 197.1259.48 52.99
GRAFTON TWP RD & BR 0.064720 0.00 2.63 0.00 0.00 57.08 139.0341.95 37.38
HUNTLEY AREA LIBRARY 0.269283 0.00 10.92 0.00 0.00 237.50 578.48174.54 155.51
HUNTLEY FIRE DIST 0.875560 0.00 35.51 0.00 0.00 772.23 1,880.90567.51 505.64
HUNTLEY PARK DIST 0.399144 0.00 16.19 0.00 0.00 352.04 857.45258.71 230.51
HUNTLEY TIF DISTRICT 0.000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
HUNTLEY VILLAGE 0.540744 0.00 21.93 0.00 0.00 476.93 1,161.64350.49 312.29
MCHENRY CO CONSV 0.283996 0.00 11.52 0.00 0.00 250.48 610.09184.08 164.01
MCHENRY COUNTY 1.141220 0.00 46.29 0.00 0.00 1,006.53 2,451.59739.70 659.07
SCHOOL DIST 158 5.971234 0.00 242.19 0.00 0.00 5,266.51 12,827.523,870.37 3,448.45

Totals 408.96 0.00 0.00 8,892.95 5,823.00 21,660.360.006,535.4410.082933

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated MEMcClellan
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McHenry County

Tax Year 2014

TFMA2 - MARENGO DOWNTOWN TIF

Classification Tax Code 11T02

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
0
0
0
0
0

34,428
34,428

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

COLLEGE DISTRICT 528 0.445272 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 153.300.00 153.30
MARENGO CITY 1.427400 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 491.430.00 491.43
MARENGO DOWNTOWN 0.000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MARENGO FIRE DIST 0.344990 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 118.770.00 118.77
MARENGO PARK DIST 0.457165 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 157.390.00 157.39
MARENGO RESC SQUAD 0.200000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 68.860.00 68.86
MARENGO TOWNSHIP 0.258915 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 89.140.00 89.14
MARENGO TWP RD & BR 0.415000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 142.880.00 142.88
MARENGO-UNION LIBRA 0.214670 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 73.910.00 73.91
MCHENRY CO CONSV 0.283996 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 97.770.00 97.77
MCHENRY COUNTY 1.141220 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 392.900.00 392.90
SCHOOL DIST 154 3.420281 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,177.530.00 1,177.53
SCHOOL DIST 165 3.532112 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,216.040.00 1,216.04

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,179.92 4,179.920.000.0012.141021

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated MEMcClellan
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McHenry County

Tax Year 2014

TFMA3 - MARENGO EASTERN CORRI

Classification Tax Code 11T03

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

COLLEGE DISTRICT 528 0.445272 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MARENGO CITY 1.427400 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MARENGO EASTERN CO 0.000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MARENGO FIRE DIST 0.344990 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MARENGO PARK DIST 0.457165 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MARENGO RESC SQUAD 0.200000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MARENGO TOWNSHIP 0.258915 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MARENGO TWP RD & BR 0.415000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MARENGO-UNION LIBRA 0.214670 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MCHENRY CO CONSV 0.283996 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MCHENRY COUNTY 1.141220 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SCHOOL DIST 154 3.420281 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SCHOOL DIST 165 3.532112 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0012.141021

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated MEMcClellan
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McHenry County

Tax Year 2014

TFMA3 - MARENGO EASTERN CORRI

Classification Tax Code 11T04

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

COLLEGE DISTRICT 528 0.445272 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MARENGO CITY 1.427400 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MARENGO EASTERN CO 0.000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MARENGO FIRE DIST 0.344990 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MARENGO PARK DIST 0.457165 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MARENGO RESC SQUAD 0.200000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MARENGO SSA 7 0.000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MARENGO TOWNSHIP 0.258915 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MARENGO TWP RD & BR 0.415000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MARENGO-UNION LIBRA 0.214670 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MCHENRY CO CONSV 0.283996 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MCHENRY COUNTY 1.141220 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SCHOOL DIST 154 3.420281 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SCHOOL DIST 165 3.532112 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0012.141021

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated MEMcClellan
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McHenry County

Tax Year 2014

TFMA3 - MARENGO EASTERN CORRI

Classification Tax Code 12T06

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

271
0
0
0
0
0
0

271

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

COLLEGE DISTRICT 528 0.445272 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.211.21 0.00
MARENGO CITY 1.427400 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.873.87 0.00
MARENGO EASTERN CO 0.000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MARENGO FIRE DIST 0.344990 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.930.93 0.00
MARENGO PARK DIST 0.457165 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.241.24 0.00
MARENGO RESC SQUAD 0.200000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.540.54 0.00
MARENGO-UNION LIBRA 0.214670 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.580.58 0.00
MCHENRY CO CONSV 0.283996 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.770.77 0.00
MCHENRY COUNTY 1.141220 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.093.09 0.00
SCHOOL DIST 154 3.420281 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.279.27 0.00
SCHOOL DIST 165 3.532112 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.579.57 0.00
SENECA TOWNSHIP 0.188840 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.510.51 0.00
SENECA TWP RD & BR 0.329510 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.890.89 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.470.0032.4711.985456

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated MEMcClellan
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McHenry County

Tax Year 2014

TFMA3 - MARENGO EASTERN CORRI

Classification Tax Code 17T12

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
80

0
0
0
0
0

80

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

COLLEGE DISTRICT 528 0.445272 0.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.360.00 0.00
CORAL TOWNSHIP 0.098808 0.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.080.00 0.00
CORAL TWP RD & BR 0.264110 0.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.210.00 0.00
MARENGO CITY 1.427400 1.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.140.00 0.00
MARENGO EASTERN CO 0.000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MARENGO FIRE DIST 0.344990 0.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.280.00 0.00
MARENGO PARK DIST 0.457165 0.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.370.00 0.00
MARENGO RESC SQUAD 0.200000 0.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.160.00 0.00
MARENGO-UNION LIBRA 0.214670 0.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.170.00 0.00
MCHENRY CO CONSV 0.283996 0.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.230.00 0.00
MCHENRY COUNTY 1.141220 0.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.910.00 0.00
SCHOOL DIST 154 3.420281 2.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.740.00 0.00
SCHOOL DIST 165 3.532112 2.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.830.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.489.480.0011.830024

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated MEMcClellan
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McHenry County

Tax Year 2014

TFMH - MCHENRY TIF

Classification Tax Code 09T02

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

1,336,308
0
0
0
0

1,076,839
0

2,413,147

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

COLLEGE DISTRICT 528 0.445272 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,794.86 10,745.075,950.21 0.00
MCHENRY CITY 0.874808 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,420.27 21,110.4011,690.13 0.00
MCHENRY CO CONSV 0.283996 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,058.18 6,853.243,795.06 0.00
MCHENRY COUNTY 1.141220 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,289.10 27,539.3215,250.21 0.00
MCHENRY FIRE DIST 0.627850 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,760.93 15,150.948,390.01 0.00
MCHENRY LIBRARY 0.383963 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,134.66 9,265.595,130.93 0.00
MCHENRY TIF 0.000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MCHENRY TOWNSHIP 0.200121 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,154.98 4,829.212,674.23 0.00
MCHENRY TWP RD & BR 0.354941 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,822.14 8,565.254,743.10 0.00
SCHOOL DIST 15 5.850754 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 63,003.20 141,187.2978,184.09 0.00
SCHOOL DIST 156 2.886732 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31,085.46 69,661.0938,575.63 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 140,523.78 0.00 314,907.400.00174,383.6013.049657

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated MEMcClellan
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McHenry County

Tax Year 2014

TFWO - WOODSTOCK TIF

Classification Tax Code 13T01

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

2,611,792
0

17,829
0
0

1,894,485
0

4,524,106

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

COLLEGE DISTRICT 528 0.445272 0.00 79.39 0.00 0.00 8,435.61 20,144.5811,629.58 0.00
DORR TOWNSHIP 0.154700 0.00 27.58 0.00 0.00 2,930.77 6,998.794,040.44 0.00
DORR TWP RD & BR 0.291960 0.00 52.05 0.00 0.00 5,531.14 13,208.587,625.39 0.00
MCHENRY CO CONSV 0.283996 0.00 50.63 0.00 0.00 5,380.26 12,848.287,417.38 0.00
MCHENRY COUNTY 1.141220 0.00 203.47 0.00 0.00 21,620.24 51,630.0029,806.29 0.00
SCHOOL DIST 200 8.215297 0.00 1,464.71 0.00 0.00 155,637.57 371,668.74214,566.47 0.00
WOODSTOCK CITY 2.228712 0.00 397.36 0.00 0.00 42,222.61 100,829.2958,209.32 0.00
WOODSTOCK FIRE RESC 0.933420 0.00 166.42 0.00 0.00 17,683.50 42,228.9124,378.99 0.00
WOODSTOCK TIF 0.000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

Totals 2,441.61 0.00 0.00 259,441.70 0.00 619,557.170.00357,673.8613.694577

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated MEMcClellan


